Agenoy Fees - Female

Agericy Fees - Mals

Agenoy Fees - Female - Branch
Agericy Fees - Mals - Branch

Agenoy Fees - Spedal Boolkngs-Female
fgenoy Fees - Spedial Boolngs - Male

Talent Rewenwe - Lordon
Talent Rewenwe - Branch

M Inicomss

Maded Fees - Female

Mdaded Fees - Male

Maded Fees - Female Branch
Moded Fees - Male Branch

tdaded Fees - Female Special Bookings
Mdoded Fees - Male Special Bookings

Total Revenue
Operating Expenses

Scouting Expenses
Salaries & P/r Expenses
Adwertizng & Promotian
Travel Expense
Emtertainment Expense
Telephane Experse
Misc. Expense

Total fcouting Expenses

Sales Expenses
Salaries & P/r Expenses
Adwertisng & Promoban
Commission Expense
Travel Expense
Emtertainment Expense
hiodel Related Experise
Misc. Expenses

Total fales Expenses

Admiinistrative Expenses
Salaries & Pyr Expenses
Rent

Travel expense

Bank Charges

tdadel Apt. Expense
Chargebads Expense |halding)
Chargedads Adjustment
Maintenance Contracts
Office Supalies & Expenses
Printing & Comgputer Supphes
Telephane Experae
Utilities Expense

Legal Fees

Accounting Fees
Corsulting Fess

Irnswrance Expense
Danations

Interest Expense

Taxes

Exchange Hate Variarce
Misc. Expenses

Total Administrative Expenses
Tatal Expenses

Met Income (loss) GBF

Next Management London, LTD

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the 11 Months Ending November 30, 2017

¥TD ¥TD War
Pricr Current *
Mowembser 2017
7.554 334 8,120,874 5.93%
2EIEM3 2.BE0, T3 1.3r%
1,674 408 1,741,548 4.03%
B1,148 45,091 (26 26%)
338m3 1,124,087 231 Bk
TH 184 188 67T 1425T%
0749 23,272 FLEREE Y
- 8,938
201 508 50,130 (PR 6%)
[4.330.50%) [5,274,018] 1.84%
[1ETE21) (1,688, 738] 0. 7é%
(1,021 558) (1,081,712 L=
{37.156) (36,603} {1.55%)
(232 520 |76 385) 2437
{42521 1124604 151.62%
4,727 11E 5,028 401 6478
119472 152,037 331x%
&0 457 (30.32%)
13236 15,737 18.850%
4,782 3,390 (2EB5%)
119 . [10000%)
avs 1,246 229.54%
108628 179,876 29.75%
1,801,126 1,510,376 (16.14%)
149248 17,582 £6.31%
SE1.3123 B3, 282 14TR
118901 157,078 12.11%
B2 H2T 68,227 8.04%
1E8 264 166,127 15.93%)
32006 24,415 (2393%)
2783277 2 837,085 P EE ]
142202 170,801 19,500
208m4 178,442 (14.21%)
Fag - [RLTRE T
12534 13,273 5.50%
[2.555) (2,772 L5
8472 4,029 (52 45%)
[B.ATZ) (4,029 (51 45%)
B 58,787 (2501%)
BOOB4 96,777 20895
4187 6682 58.21%
ABALE 38178 4875
10648 12,834 17.30%
11,869 9,682 (1843%)
21,906 18,B07 (1537%)
663858 B31.828 2530
4,436 5,040 12.08%
22700 2,50 (90.31%)
- 3210
BT O7E 45,785 (AT 42%)
208,136 22328 (9%
2358 2,387 1.66%
1,593,092 1,513,484 {5.00%)
4,485 004 4,230,416 PR
242,113 97 585 224 559%
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Balance Sheet
As of 11/30/2017

Assats

Current Assels
1026-00
1027-00
1028-00
1035-00
1036-00
1037-00
1040-00
104 1-00
1043-00
1044-00
1100-00
1107-00
1110-00
1123-00
1130-00
1300-00
1400-00
1400-10

Fixed Assets
1851-00
1700-00
1710-00
1740-00
1750-00
1770-00
1775-00

Other Assets
1850-00

Liabilities

Current Liabilities
2000-00
2000-01
2000-02
2000-10
2000-11
2000-12
2000-45
2060-00
2061-00
2061-M
2110-00
2115-00
2205-10
2206-00
2240-0
2240-02

Equity
A200-00
E200-00
A210-00

CHECKING - GBF(1017109%)
CHECKING - RBS § (00318885)
CHECKING - RBS EURO (10073404)
CHECKING - JPK (0035101 102)
CHECKIMG - JPM § (0038101103)
CHECKING - JPM EURD (0035101101}
REVALUATION OF 3 ACCOUNTS
REVALUATION OF € ACCOUNTS
MODEL PAYABLE REVALUATION
TRADE PAYABLE REVALUATION
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

ACCRUED ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCOUNTS
LOANS - EMPLOYEES

PETTY CASH

MODEL ADVANCE ACCOUNT

MISC. ADVANCE ACCOUNT

MISC. ADVANCE ACCOUNT

Total Current Assels:

LOAN TO MEXT PARIS

OFFICE MACHIME & EQUIPMENT
A0 MACHINE & EQUIFMENT
FURMITURE & FIXTURES

A/D FURMITURE & FIXTURES
OFFICE IMPROVEMENTS

A0 OFFICE IMPROVEMENTS

Total Fixed Assels:

DEPDSITS
Total Other Assets:

Total Assets:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - TRADE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - MODELS
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - MALE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - TRADE FRANCE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - FEMALE FRAMCE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - MALE FRAMCE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - MOTHER AGEMNCY
WAT TAX PAYABLE-QUTPUT

WAT TAX PAYABLE - INPUT

VAT TAX PAYABLE - INPUT

CORPORATE TAX PAYABLE

DEFERRED TAX

WiH TAX PAYBLE - FRENCH BRANCH
ACCRUED WiH TAX

M&S REBATE PAYABLE - FEMALE

M&S REBATE PAYABLE - MALE

Total Current Liabilities:

Total Liabilities:

RETAIMED EARMNINGS
Ratained Eamings-Current Year
PARTNERS CAPITAL

Currency: Base, As Posted, Entry Curr: TO ZZZZ

Next Management London LTD (NUK)

R el e e e e e e R R R s

462 819.28
83,293.58
646,068 50
358,797.13
24,991.63
1,700,630.55
48,469 .55
106,937.831
17,759.73
-1,084 55
250231810
952,455.00
038

15,880 849
6,000.00
-1,041.88
-134,377 58
-57.22

L s T e T T T T

215,758.53
103,312.78
=70, 72618
13.456.27
-5,130.82
291,402 84
-185,768.32

4, 170.00

(i T e T e o T e T T T e N e T e N T e O T

318,379,856
1614,605.78
415462589
§9,725.32
1,089,439.08
23,3014
G0, 727.84
348, 117.50
-20,649.06
-83,675.580
-36,968.00
12,217.25
2761578
-131.76
18,252.00
2,700.00

M3

451,817.67
793,956.05
51,450.00

E 6,810 861.90
£ 36230549
E 4.170.00
E 7177,337.39
E 5,800,113.67
E 2,800,113.67
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Total Equity: £ 1,377 223792

Total Liabilities & Equity: E FA77. 33739
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